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THE FRENCH VERBS

Find the French verbs.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

to condition

to confirm

to pickle, to preserve
to confiscate

to join, to flow together
to confine

to confer

to freeze

to dismiss, to fire

to conform

to confess

to comfort

to confront

to make

to entrust
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